

Commercial plows for 1/2 ton pick-ups.

The Meyer[®] Lot Pro LD[™] is designed to fit ½-ton pick-ups^{*}. The lightweight, commercial grade 7.5' blade design is available in steel or poly. The Lot Pro LD[™] provides the same great performance as our larger Lot Pro plows, but allows users to plow in tighter areas such as driveways and small condo complexes without sacrificing performance or ruggedness.



E-72 Hydraulic System

The rugged E-72 operating system maximizes the Lot Pro LD's performance and ensures safe operation and functionality. It's engineered with the highest quality valves and coils and has fewer moving parts for increased reliability and reduces maintenance. The E-72 comes standard with a custom-molded cover to protect the operating system from the elements.



EZ-1 Control System The EZ-1 controller features Hands-Free Plowing (HFP) to reduce effort. When activated, HFP uses the vehicle's shift lever to control the up/down movement of the blade. Double click technology controls blade movement. Pressing the button twice, the plow will automatically fully angle left or right or go up or down.



EZ-Mount Plus System

The modular EZ-Mount Plus system attaches or detaches from the truck in less than a minute and leaves the truck with a clean, off-the-assembly-line appearance when not attached. The EZ-Mount Plus system features one patented plug to connect/ disconnect, and the free-standing jack allows you to adjust the plow's height on uneven surfaces.

AMERICA

Lot Pro LD [™] Product Specifications											All Lot Pro LD plows come
Model #	Blade Type	Moldboard Length	Moldboard Height	Moldboard Gauge	Vertical Ribs	Plow Trip Springs	Cutting Edge	Average Width at Full Angle	Angling Rams	Weight** Complete	with a 5-Year warranty with
LPLD- 7.5	Full-Trip	7' 6"	28"	14 Steel	6	2	3/8" x 6"	81"	1 1/2" x 10"	575 lbs.	online registration.
LPPLD- 7.5	Full-Trip	7' 6"	28"	3/8" Poly	6	2	3/8" x 6"	81"	1 1/2" x 10"	620 lbs.	

** Average mount weight is 125 lbs.

s. Meyer Snow Plows are protected by one or more of the following patents: 8006413, D0507999 S, D05179635, 8453358, 8695238, 7,918,042 B2, CA 2,677,509 C, D0517963 S, EP 1,989,402 B1, ES 2,346,587, 6138388, 7,591,087 B2, 7,661,211 B2, 7,793,440 B1, 8739437, 8739405, CA 2,604,085C, 6354024, 6276075, 6,318,975 B1, 6564479, 6256909, 6594923, 6618964, 7114270, 7117617, 7290559, D399326 S, CA 2,300,012 C, CA 2,331,653 C, CA 2,370,925 C, CA 2,455,637 C, CA 2,656,801 C, CA 2,654,856, EP 1,010,809, 7353628, 6153975, 6273729, CA 2,260,509 C, CA 2,282,045 C, CA 2,293,858 C, CA 2,298,243 C, 6265829, 6015219, 6005300, 6163985.

Meyer Products LLC reserves the right under its continuing product improvement program to change construction or design details and specifications without incurring any obligation.

Meyer Products / 18513 Euclid Ave. / Cleveland, Ohio 44112 / 216-486-1313 / Fax 216-486-1321